Referencia:
Marca:

Modelo:

Ano Construccion:

Mastil:

Altura Construccion:

Altura Elevacion:
Elevacion Libre:

Horas Contador:
Bateria:

Cargador:

Observaciones:

6110
STILL
RX 20-16
2018
Triplex
2610 mm
6070 mm
2020 mm
5987 h
48 V 625 Ah 80 %
48v

Maquina en su estado, Desplazador lateral

Horquillas 1.200mm, Elevacién Libre

Doble Pedalera tipo Linde, Minihebel




